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TABLE No. 4——contmued

STATEMENT showing the NEr ExPENDITURE on Roaps, &c. —contmued

Vote
No.

Item .
No.

|
i
Name of Work.

|
1

107

191
193
194
195
199
202
204
205
206
208

218
214
215
216
217
219
223
224
225
226
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
2492
243
244
245
246
247
248

250
252
253
254
256
257
258
259
261
262

267
268
269
270

272
273

RoADS ON GOLDFIELDS—continued.

Nelson—continued.

Ulster Mine Road .. . o
Murray Creek Road . . o
Inangahua Bridge .. ..
Progress Junction - Globe Hill . .
O’Rorke’s - Horse Terrace .. ..
Blackwater Creek ..

Antonio Creek Track

Horse Terrace Bridge

Cronadon—Capleston

Grey-Reefton-Upper Bla.ckwa.ter

Westland.

Seven-mile-Nine.mile Bluff ..
Moonlight-Blackball

Taylorville Bridge

Road, Srate Coal-mine Townshlp
Aha.ura,-Moonhght Shellback

Arnold Bridge (approaches)

Blackball - Healey’s Gully ..

Red Jack’s Creek (overﬂow) Bridge
Waterson’s Road .

Cobden-Brighton ..

Maori Creek~Maori-Gully
Brunner-Blackball
Reaefton-Hokitika~Ross

Mount Hercules Deviation

Browning's Pass Track (w1denmg)
Okarito-Forks Track

Kanieri Bridge .

Larrikin’ s—Loop-lme (w1demng)

Taipo Prospecting Track .

Westland Reefs Propecting Track

i Gillam’s Gully Track Extension
Wilberforce-Westland Reefs Road ..
Deviation, Reefton-Hokitika~Ross Road
Kapitea Brldge .
Koiterangi Prospecting ’I‘ra.ck

Seddon’s Terrace Track Extension
Veronica Creek Track

Totara Road

Adair’s Road .

Donnelly’s Creek Brxdge

Otago.
Lawrence-Roxburgh
Docherty and Hopkins (£1 for £1)
Nevis Valley Roads
Main Road Clyde--Tuapeka County Bounda.ry
Clyde Bridge (repairs) .
Devils Creek (repairs)
Alexandra Bridge (repairs)
Bannockburn-Coal-pit Road ..
Garston-Nevis .
Queenstown-Gentle Annie

| Southland.
Colac—-Round Hill.. ..

Falls Creek Road .

Garston-Nevis ..

Waikaka Valley Road to dredgmg claims
Waimumu Road to dredging claims
Repair of road, Waikaia to dredges
Parawai-Cameron’s-Nokomai

Expenditure for year ended 31st March, 1908
Expenditure for previcus years

Total expenditure to 31st March, 1908, cn Roads
on Goldfields )

Local Body.

! Net

! Expenditure for
Year ended

¢ 31st Mareh,

! 1908.

i

Brum;er Borough
Westland County ..

Ross Bo;'ough
Tuapeka County

Vincent” County

Lake County .

"

.. | Wallace County
Southland County

”

"

”

"

£ s d.
147 17
109 1
401 14
425 5
92 1
1,398 2
200 0
104 19
295 5
100 0
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£10,909 ¢
325 0

.. 326 0
i 2 0
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£8,739 ¢

|
|
|

COONLWOOO®™

100
100
112

£2,526 1

100
100
160
100
150
100
150
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£860 0 0
£38,493 16 2

88,493 16 2
742,955 6 9

£781,449 211
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